Bellekler

Uriin
4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-

2 & LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-
e LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 240@Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
2 & LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-

LEVEL 1x8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
i PC44800D5-8G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
ez DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

o HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
M b PC44800D5-16G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
(eza DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
k7 DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram
_—r (EL.08G2V.GNH)

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB
% HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

18,90 USD

23,10 USD

26,25 USD

30,45 USD

39,90 USD

40,95 USD

57,64 USD

63,00 USD

72,35 USD

114,45

usb

17,75 USD

40,95 USD



sz

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB (2x16GB) 6000MHz
CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

52,50 USD

57,64 USD

63,00 USD

64,99 USD

68,15 USD

125,90
usb

131,25
usb

142,80
usb

152,25
usb



